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60 ~ Varighed for plan Ferie
AKTIVITET STARTDATO FORPLAN ~ VARIGHED FORPLAN 2023 2024
Uge nr. Uger
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Etape 1 - Borgergade
Byggeplads opstart 15 1
Bassin m. faskine 16 2
1904424 - 194426 +
1904422 18 1
194426 - 1904430 19 1
1904430 - 1904462 20 3
1904462 - 1904480 23 2
Asfalt + Finisharbejde 25 2
Etape 2 - Borgergade
Borgergade 65 - 43 27 2
Borgergade 43 - 39 31 1
Borgergade 39 - 27 32 1
Fortsat 33 3
Borgergade 27 - 19 36 1
Borgergade 19 - 21 +
Spildevand 37 2
Underboring 39 1
Borgergade 19 - 13 40 2
Asfalt + Finisharbejde 42 2
Etape 5 - Mgllevang
1273110 - 1273111 44 3
1273111 - L273112 47 3
125510 - L275500 50 2
uUnderboring mod
Hjarbakvej 1 1
Asfalt + Finisharbejde 2 2
Etape 3 - @stergade
1273120 - L273130 4 2
L273130 - L273140 6 5
1273140 - L273160 11 1
Fortsat 12 3
1273160 - L273170 15 5
Asfalt + Finisharbejde 20 2
Etape 4 -
L273160 - L273151 22 1
1273151 - L273153 23 3
L273153 - L273154 26 3
L273153 - L273154 -
Fortsat 31 1
Asfalt + Finisharbejde 32 2
Etape 6 -
L276031 - L276030 34 2
L276040 - L276041 36 4
Asfalt + Finisharbejde 40 2
Teknisk gennemgang 42 1
Finisharbejde 43 2
Forventede
afleveringsdato 45 04-11-2024




